
Date Day Location Opponent Teams Times

Nov 19 Tuesday Away LFO (Scrimmage) VG/ VB 6:00 | 7:30

Nov 25 Mon Ridgeland Ooltewah VB 8:30

Nov 26 Tue Ridgeland Dade County VG 1:00

Nov 30 Saturday TBA Hardaway VG TBA

Nov 27 Wed Ridgeland Ringgold VG/VB 1:00 | 2:30

Dec 3 Tuesday Away CSLA JVB / VB 5:30 | 7

Dec 6 Friday Away Heritage All 4 | 5:30 | 7 | 8:30

Dec 7 Saturday Away Southeast All  TBA

Dec 13 Friday Home Adairsville All 4 | 5:30 | 7 | 8:30

Dec 14 Saturday Home Dalton All 1:30 | 3 | 4:30 | 6

Dec 16 -19 TBA Away
Sale Creek
Tournament

VG / VB TBA

Jan 3 Friday Away Dalton All 4 | 5:30 | 7 | 8:30

Jan 4 Saturday Away Ridgeland All 1 | 2:30 | 4 | 5:30

Jan 7 Tuesday Home Calhoun
JVB /VG /

VB
4:30 | 6 | 7:30

Jan 10 Friday Home Lafayette All 4 | 5:30 | 7 | 8:30

Jan 14 Tuesday Away Gilmer JVG/ VG / VB 4:30 | 6 | 7:30

Jan 17 Friday Home Heritage All 4 | 5:30 | 7 | 8:30

Jan 18 Saturday Home
Southeast

(Senior Night)
All 2:30 | 4 | 5:30 | 7

Jan 24 Friday Away Adairsville All 4 | 5:30 | 7 | 8:30

Jan 28 Tuesday Home Ridgeland
JVB /VG /

VB
4:30 | 6 | 7:30

Jan 31 Friday Away Calhoun All 4 | 5:30 | 7 | 8:30

Feb 4 Tuesday Away Lafayette JVG/ VG / VB 4:30 | 6 | 7:30

Feb 7 Friday Home Gilmer TBA  7:00 | 8:30

Feb 10 - 15 TBA TBA
Region

Tournament
VG / VB  


